Wireless Level Alarm Probe
MCG 1095
36
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: MCG 1095-3D
Features
• Industry’s Only True Complete
Self-Testing Wireless Level Alarm

5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: MCG 1095-3D
MCG 1095 Ordering Guide
MCG 1095 Level Alarm Probe
Includes: Probe, Displacer, 10 ft. (3m) of 302 SS Cable (Longer Cables Available– Please Specify Actual
Cable Length.
AB – Body Size / Length
10 1.5” body; 10 ft. (3 m) of 302 SS Cable
12 1.5” body; 30 ft. (9.1 m) of 302 SS Cable
21 2.0” body; 10 ft. (3 m) of 302 SS Cable
22 2.0” body; 30 ft. (9.1 m) of 302 SS Cable
31 1.5” body; 10 ft. (3 m) of 316 SS Cable
32 1.5” body; 30 ft. (9.1 m) of 316 SS Cable
41 2.0” body; 10 ft. (3 m) of 316 SS Cable
42 2.0” body; 30 ft. (9.1 m) of 316 SS Cable
C – Mounting
0 Special
2 1.5” 304 Stainless Steel Body
3 2.0” 304 Stainless Steel Body
D – Connections
1 1.5” NPT (No Flange)
2 2.0” 300 lb. RF Flange (304 Stainless Steel)
3 2.0” NPT (No Flange)
4 1.5” 300 lb. RF Flange (304 Stainless Steel)
5 6.0” 150 lb. RF Flange (304 Stainless Steel)
6 2.0” 150 lb. RF Flange (304 Stainless Steel)
7 4.0” 150 lb. RF Flange (304 Stainless Steel)
8 6.0” 300 lb. RF Flange (304 Stainless Steel)
9 4.0” 300 lb. RF Flange (304 Stainless Steel)
Model Number Selection:
The model number will consist of a base number MCG 1095 followed by 10 digits. These digits will represent 6
option tables:
MCG 1095 - AB - CD - EF - GH - IJ
EF - Comm. Type/Checker
02 Remote Checker
GH	-	I/O	Configuration
10 Explosion Proof Antenna
I J	-	Displacer	Size	and	Configuration
00 1.5” Nylon Single Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.0)
01 1.5” Nylon Dual Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.0)
04 1.5” Nylon Single Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
05 1.5” Nylon Dual Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
20 1.5” 316 S.S. Single Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.0)
21 1.5” 316 S.S. Dual Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.0)
24 1.5” 316 S.S. Single Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
25 1.5” 316 S.S. Dual Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
S.G. = Specific Gravity Range of Product
* Need Dual Displacer for Hi and HiHi Alarms.